IZenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Blue 1530-1545

Qualifying started at 15:30:58

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2012 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:20.180 +3.762 15:35:28.252 4 1:19.750 +0.509 15:88:52.374
(96) Peter Sahlberg 2 1:18.068 +1.650 15:36:46.320 5 1:20.335 +1.094 15:40:12.709
1 118,058 +8.025 15:34:36.501 3 1:18.932 +2.514 15:38:05.252 6 1:19.241 15:44:31.950
2 1:11.667 +1.634 15:35:48.168 4 1:21.169 +4.751 15:39:26.421 7 1:22.692 +3.451 15:42:54.642
3 1:14.545 +4512  15:37:02.713 5 1:16.418 15:40:42.839
4 1-13.818 +3.785 15:38:16.531 6 1:18.938 +2.520 15:42:01.777 (75) Jannik Udby Edvardsen
5 1:11.292 +1.259 15:39:27.823 7 1:18.831 +2.413 15:43:20.608 1 1:23.366 +3.732 15:34:38.912
6 1:10.530 +0.497 15:40:38.353 2 1:22.494 +2.860 15:36:01.406
7 1:11.111 +1.078 15:41:49.464 (2) kasper nygaard 3 1:21.315 +1.681 15:37:22.721
8 1:10.033 15:42:59.497 1 1:20.968 +4.181 15:33:07.233 4 1:20.085 +0.451 15:38:42.806
2 1:19.609 +2.822 15:34:26.842 5 1:19.634 15:40:02.440
(61) Bent Fischer 3 1:28.308 +11.521 15:35:55.150 6 1:23.860 +4.226 15:414:26.300
1 1.16.274 +3145  15:34:04.348 4 1:50.007 *+33220  15:37:45.157 7 1:27.404 770 154753704
2 1:16.827 +3.698 15:35:21.175 5 1:20.251 +3.464 15:39:05.408
3 1:13.277 +0.148 15:36:34.452 6 1:19.366 +2.579 15:40:24.774 (129) troels bertelsen
4 1:14.617 +1.488 15:37:49.069 7 1:16.787 15:41:41.561 1 1:21.981 +2.267 15/23:18.689
5 1:15.237 +2.108 15:39:04.306 8 1:18.129 +1.342 15:42:59.690 2 1:21.048 +1.334 15:34:39.737
6 1:13.129 15:40:17.435 3 1:19.807 +0.093 15:35:59.544
7 1:15.366 +2.237 15:41:32.801 (11) Christian Dencker 4 1:22.011 +2.297 15:37:21.555
8 1:17.559 +4.430 15:42:50 360 1 1:21.186 +3.920 15:37:39.153 5 1:20.413 +0.699 1538:41.968
2 1:17.953 +0.687 15:38:57.106 6 1:19.714 15:4D:01.682
(733) Uffe Eriksen 3 1:17.266 15:40:14.372 7 1:38.598 +18.884 15:44:40.280
1 1:15.115 +1.270 15:33:31.575 4 1:19.455 +2.189 15:41:33.827
2 1:16.655 +2.810 15:34:48.230 5 1:44.449 +27.183 15:43:18.276 (345) Kristian Andersen
3 1:14.310 +0.465 15:36:02.540 1 1:22.799 +2.476 15:37:20.066
4 1:16.252 +2.407 15:37:18.792 (198) Karsten Frostholm 2 1:20.741 +0.418 15:38:40.807
5 1:14.592 +0.747 15:38:33.384 1 1:22.258 +3.547 15:34:13.466 3 1:20.323 15:40:01.130
6 1-14.464 +0.619 15:39:47 848 2 1:19.580 +0.869 15:35:33.046 4 1:23.599 +3.276 15:44:24.729
7 1:14.784 +0.939 15:41:02.632 3 1:20.335 +1.624 15:36:53.381 5 1:22.721 +2.398 15:42:47.450
8 1:16.242 +2.397 15:42:18.874 4 1:23.110 +4.399 15:38:16.491
9 1:13.845 15:43:32.719 5 1:19.774 +1.063 15:39:36.265 (1) Per Liebst
6 1:22.729 +4.018 15:40:58.994 1 1:23.280 +2.719 15:534:39.354
(-22-) - 6790838 - 7 1:24.966 +6.255 15:42:23.960 2 1:22.666 +2.105 15:35:02.020
1 1:20.777 +5.934 15:36:11.437 8 1:18.711 15:43:42.671 3 1:21.486 +0.925 15:37123.506
2 1:14.843 15:37:26.280 4 1:20.561 15:3844.067
3 1:17.904 +3.061 15:38:44.184 (1010) André Gammelgaard 5 1:21.410 +0.849 15:40105.477
4 1:17.829 +2.986 15:40:02.013 1 1:26.534 +7.812 15:33:26.447 6 1:21.356 +0.795 15:47126.833
5 1:18.960 4117 15:41:20.973 2 1:21.492 +2.770 15:34:47.939 7 1:27.835 +7.274 15:42:54.668
6 1:15.580 +0.737 15:42:36.553 3 1:19.888 +1.166 15:36:07.827
7 1:26.667 +11.824 15:44:03.220 4 1:19.408 +0.686 15:37:27.235 (65) Torsten Mgller
5 1:18.722 15:38:45.957 1 1:30.913 +10.161 15:23:17.031
(161) arne hartmann 6 1:19.559 +0.837 15:40:05.516 2 1:23.705 +2.953 15:24:40.736
1 117 694 2758 15:35.07.961 7 1:20.459 +1.737 15:41:25.975 3 1:23.255 +2.503 15:36:03.991
2 1:16.228 +1.202 15:36:24.189 8 1:23.288 +4.566 15:42:49.263 4 1:20.752 15:37:24.743
3 1:15.803 +0.867 15:37:39.992 5 1:20.874 +0.122 15:38:45.617
4 1:14.936 15:38:54.928 (667) thomas hulstrem 6 1:21.118 +0.366 15:40:06.735
5 1:15.568 +0.632 15:40:10.496 1 1:22.958 +3.997 156:37:20.820 7 1:21.086 +0.334 15:41:27.821
6 1:16.371 +1.435 15:41:26.867 2 1:20.317 +1.356 15:38:41.137 8 1:28.250 +7.498 15:42:56.071
7 1:20.933 +5.997 15:42:47.800 3 1:18.961 15:40:00.098
4 1:24.380 +5.419 15:41:24.478 (261) Brian Larsen Varta
(264) Martin Auglend Hayland 5 1:21.082 +2.121 15:42:45.560 1 1:21.528 +0.462 15:34:22.708
1 1:16.559 +0.643 15:33:35.016 2 1:21.882 +0.816 15:35:44.590
2 1:16.129 +0.213 15:34:51.145 (164) Oddbjgrn Austad 3 1:23.522 +2.456 15:37:08.112
3 1:18.919 +3003  15:36:10.064 1 1:23.703 +4.602 15:34:15.606 4 1:22.647 +1.581  1588:30.759
4 1:15.916 15:37:25.980 2 1:21.136 +2.035 15:35:36.742 5 1:22.544 +1.478 1529:53.303
5 1-18.327 +2.411 15:38:44.307 3 1:22.047 +2.946 15:36:58.789 6 1:25.057 +3.991 15:41;18.360
6 1:17.960 +2.044 15:40:02.267 4 1:25.879 +6.778 15:38:24.668 7 1:21.066 1542:39.426
7 1:20.977 +5.061 15:41:23.244 5 1:21.982 +2.881 15:39:46.650
8 1:16.339 +0.423 15:42:39.583 6 1:19.337 +0.236 15:41:05.987 (68) Jan Toft
7 1:22.742 +3.641 15:42:28.729 1 1:23.247 +2.175 15:33:03.729
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 8 1:19.101 15:43:47.830 2 1:21.901 +0.829 15:34:25.630
1 1:16.246 15:34:42.813 3 1:21.072 15:35:46.702
2 1:19.330 +3.084 15:36:02.143 (81) SerenBrinks Rasmussen 4 1:22.434 +1.362 15:37:09.136
3 1:23.948 +7.702 15:37:26.091 1 1:23.786 +4.545 15:34:48.954 5 1:21.952 +0.880 15:38:31.088
2 1:22.757 +3.516 15:36:11.711 6 1:22.827 +1.755 15:39:53.915
(32) Bjarke Breendgaard 3 1:20.913 +1.672 15:37:32.624 7 1:26.405 +5.333 15:41:20.320
Orbits
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IZenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Blue 1530-1545
Qualifying started at 15:30:58

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:21.869 +0.797 15:42:42.189 7 1:30.286 +0.220 15:42:53.030
(55) Dorte Pedersen
1 1:27.003 +3.568 15:34:17.425
2 1:26.037 +2.602 15:35:43.462
3 1:26.965 +3.530 15:37:10.427
4 1:25.506 +2.071 15:38:35.933
5 1:23.435 15:39:59.368
6 1:26.168 +2.733 15:41:25.536
7 1:28.448 +5.013 15:42:53.984
(110) Nis Lauterbach
1 1:23.672 +0.173 15:34:49.941
2 1:25.023 +1.524 15:36:14.964
3 1:25.735 +2.236 15:37:40.699
4 1:24.039 +0.540 15:39:04.738
5 1:26.561 +3.062 15:40:31.299
6 1:25.532 +2.033 15:41:56.831
7 1:23.499 15:43:20.330
(31) Daniel Honoré
1 1:25.503 +1.547 15:34:55.215
2 1:27.880 +3.924 15:36:23.095
3 1:26.360 +2.404 15:37:49.455
4 1:26.589 +2.633 15:39:16.044
5 1:25.382 +1.426 15:40:41.426
6 1:24.923 +0.967 15:42:06.349
7 1:23.956 15:43:30.305
(26) Gheorghe Fratilescu
1 1:27.585 +3.525 15:33:22.286
2 1:26.028 +1.968 15:34:48.314
3 1:26.102 +2.042 15:36:14.416
4 1:25.771 +1.711 15:37:40.187
5 1:24.060 15:39:04.247
6 1:26.891 +2.831 15:40:31.138
7 1:24.496 +0.436 15:41:55.634
8 1:24.072 +0.012 15:43:19.706
(144) Anders SundlI6f
1 1:24.480 15:40:58.775
2 1:31.148 +6.668 15:42:29.923
(6) Ditte Sommer
1 1:26.980 +0.032 15:35:07.471
2 1:27.291 +0.343 15:36:34.762
3 1:26.948 15:38:01.710
4 1:28.062 +1.114 15:39:29.772
5 1:28.222 +1.274 15:40:57.994
6 1:29.720 +2.772 15:42:27.714
(163) Carsten Bjarnov
1 1:27.794 +0.295 15:35:28.696
2 1:27.981 +0.482 15:36:56.677
3 1:27.499 15:38:24.176
4 1:29.096 +1.597 15:39:53.272
5 1:30.276 +2.777 15:41:23.548
6 1:30.169 +2.670 15:42:53.717
(42) Jonas Hgjland Pedersen
1 1:33.282 +3.216 15:33:51.511
2 1:30.163 +0.097 15:35:21.674
3 1:30.066 15:36:51.740
4 1:30.669 +0.603 15:38:22.409
5 1:30.200 +0.134 15:39:52.609
6 1:30.135 +0.069 15:41:22.744
Orbits
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